Court

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

PB-2022-
00042

TL-2022-
00003

CM-2022-
00096
DTR-2022-
00051

TL-2022-
00003

SC-2022-
00190

SC-2022-
00189

TL-2022-
00003

SC-2022-
00190

SC-2022-
00191

SC-2022-
00191

SC-2022-
00189

SC-2022-
00189

CM-2022-
00097

Filed
On

03/21/20
22

03/21/20
22

03/21/20
22
03/21/20
22

03/21/20
22

03/21/20
22

03/21/20
22

03/21/20
22

03/21/20
22

03/21/20
22

03/21/20
22

03/21/20
22

03/21/20
22

03/21/20
22

Party

BUFFALOW, DONALD
EUGENE Plaintiff

CRAIG, PAMELA Defendant

FAWFAW, LOUIS
RILEY Defendant

LECLAIR, JENNIFER
JOYCE Defendant

OKLA TAX COM Plaintiff

ROWER, APRIL Defendant

SMITH, MARTIN
LEE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX
REL Plaintiff

SUN LOAN
COMPANY Plaintiff
SUN LOAN
COMPANY Plaintiff

WELCH, RANDALL
H. Defendant

WILKERSON,
EBONI Defendant

WILKERSON,
JIMEMEZ Defendant

WILLIAMS, DAVID
ARLEN Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs.
CRAIG, PAMELA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
FAWFAW, LOUIS RILEY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LECLAIR, JENNIFER JOYCE

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs.
CRAIG, PAMELA

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs.
ROWER, APRIL

SMITH, MARTIN LEE vs.
WILKERSON, EBONI

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs.
CRAIG, PAMELA

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs.
ROWER, APRIL

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs.
WELCH, RANDALL H.

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs.
WELCH, RANDALL H.

SMITH, MARTIN LEE vs.
WILKERSON, EBONI

SMITH, MARTIN LEE vs.
WILKERSON, EBONI

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WILLIAMS, DAVID ARLEN

Offense or Cause

PROBATE OF WILL

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

SPEEDING IN SCHOOL
ZONE (11 AND OVER)

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

POSSESS CDS (MISD)


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200097
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200097
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200189
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200189
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200189
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200189
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200191
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200191
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200191
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200191
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200190
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200190
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++2200003
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++2200003
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200189
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200189
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200190
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200190
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++2200003
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++2200003
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2200051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2200051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200096
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200096
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++2200003
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++2200003
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2200042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2200042
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

