Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00042	03/21/20 22	BUFFALOW, DONALD EUGENE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00003	03/21/20 22	CRAIG, PAMELA Defendant	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. CRAIG, PAMELA	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay	CM-2022-	03/21/20	FAWFAW, LOUIS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
(Newkirk)	00096	22	RILEY <b>Defendant</b>	FAWFAW, LOUIS RILEY	
Kay	DTR-2022-	03/21/20	LECLAIR, JENNIFER	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING IN SCHOOL
(Newkirk)	00051	22	JOYCE Defendant	LECLAIR, JENNIFER JOYCE	ZONE (11 AND OVER)
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00003	03/21/20 22	OKLA TAX COM Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. CRAIG, PAMELA	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00190	03/21/20 22	ROWER, APRIL Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. ROWER, APRIL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2022-	03/21/20	SMITH, MARTIN	SMITH, MARTIN LEE vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00189	22	LEE <b>Plaintiff</b>	WILKERSON, EBONI	
Kay	TL-2022-	03/21/20	STATE OF OKLA EX	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs.	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
(Newkirk)	00003	22	REL <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	CRAIG, PAMELA	
Kay	SC-2022-	03/21/20	SUN LOAN	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00190	22	COMPANY <b>Plaintiff</b>	ROWER, APRIL	
Kay	SC-2022-	03/21/20	SUN LOAN	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00191	22	COMPANY <b>Plaintiff</b>	WELCH, RANDALL H.	
Kay	SC-2022-	03/21/20	WELCH, RANDALL	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00191	22	H. <b>Defendant</b>	WELCH, RANDALL H.	
Kay	SC-2022-	03/21/20	WILKERSON,	SMITH, MARTIN LEE vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00189	22	EBONI <mark>Defendant</mark>	WILKERSON, EBONI	
Kay	SC-2022-	03/21/20	WILKERSON,	SMITH, MARTIN LEE vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00189	22	JIMEMEZ Defendant	WILKERSON, EBONI	
Kay	CM-2022-	03/21/20	WILLIAMS, DAVID	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	POSSESS CDS (MISD)
(Newkirk)	00097	22	ARLEN <mark>Defendant</mark>	WILLIAMS, DAVID ARLEN	